Pressure Measurement
Transmitters for pressure with WirelessHART communication
SITRANS P280
for gauge and absolute pressure
2/29Siemens FI 01 · 2011
2
■ Overview
SITRANS P280 for flexible and cost-effective applications in

Antenna
Variable, attached to device A
Further designs Order code
Please add "-Z" to Order No. and specify Order
code(s) and plain text.
Measuring point number (TAG Nr.)
max. 16 digits entered in plain text
Y15: ....................
Y15
Measuring point message
max. 27 characters entered in plain text: Y16:
....................
Y16
Accessories Order No.
Lithium battery for SITRANS TF280/P280 D)} 7MP1990-0AA00
Mounting bracket, steel 7MF4997-1AC
Mounting bracket, stainless steel } 7MF4997-1AJ
Cover, die-cast aluminum, without window F) 7MF4997-1BB
Cover, die-cast aluminum, with window F) } 7MF4997-1BE
IE/WSN-PA LINK see Sec. 9
HART modem with RS232 interface D)} 7MF4997-1DA
HART modem with USB interface D)} 7MF4997-1DB
SIMATIC PDM see Sec. 9
} Available ex stock
D) Subject to export regulations AL: N, EAR 99H.
F) Subject to export regulations AL: 9I999, ECCN: N.